
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

INFINEON RACEWAY - SONOMA, CA

ROUND 4 OF 11 - MAY 19-21, 2006

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

KAWASAKI AMA SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN PRESENTED BY SUPERCUTS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

11 B. Spies  1737.0871

99 G. May  1037.1962

2 J. Hacking  237.2713

12 B. Attard  2037.6274

69 D. Eslick  2337.7645

95 R. Hayden  237.8986

91 J. Tigert  937.9017

6 D. Buckmaster  237.9408

79 B. Young  1338.0529

34 M. Barnes  238.18510

56 T. Meiring  238.40911

47 O. Caylor  638.42712

440 B. Fong  238.51513

488 C. Siglin  1538.60414

195 K. Hill  1438.64515

28 N. Moore  1138.70016

85 R. Elleby  2338.86017

39 S. Fouchek  239.04318

317 A. Ferrer  1839.14419

936 A. Brown  2139.21220

856 G. Riggs  1439.39321

881 K. Nakashima  239.40622

188 T. Schoenewald  1039.42423

287 S. Jackson  239.47424

660 J. Wood  739.47425

360 M. Beck  839.58726

104 R. Teixeira  1939.71227

82 E. Edwards  939.81828

115 B. Wooldridge  639.82829

178 S. Case  2140.00730

316 V. Chirinos  1040.03931

364 J. Seehorn  240.09832

410 M. Eccleston  240.14433

272 D. Glenn  2340.14834

224 S. Stuart  240.16535

847 K. Carlotta  940.30236

42 C. Siebenhaar  1740.36337

710 M. Murphy  1540.85938

166 J. Butler  2441.02339

64 J. Johnson  1041.69340

269 J. Rock Page  2241.71741

181 C. Mason  342.34542

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  233.7921

11 B. Spies  2033.9342

99 G. May  233.9853

12 B. Attard  2034.0884

34 M. Barnes  234.2605

6 D. Buckmaster  234.4036

69 D. Eslick  2434.4047

488 C. Siglin  134.6488

79 B. Young  1234.6619

91 J. Tigert  1034.69110

95 R. Hayden  234.84711

56 T. Meiring  234.89712

440 B. Fong  235.02913

195 K. Hill  2135.19314

47 O. Caylor  335.19715

936 A. Brown  235.22616

28 N. Moore  1135.25517

856 G. Riggs  2035.33618

85 R. Elleby  235.35619

115 B. Wooldridge  235.52420

360 M. Beck  135.58221

660 J. Wood  135.65922

39 S. Fouchek  235.78523

188 T. Schoenewald  735.79324

317 A. Ferrer  235.80925

178 S. Case  235.92426

881 K. Nakashima  1335.93127

287 S. Jackson  1635.95728

82 E. Edwards  1436.02929

104 R. Teixeira  236.03530

316 V. Chirinos  1036.04531

272 D. Glenn  236.19732

847 K. Carlotta  1036.20233

364 J. Seehorn  1336.29634

410 M. Eccleston  336.65035

42 C. Siebenhaar  1736.71236

224 S. Stuart  236.77037

166 J. Butler  136.98238

710 M. Murphy  1437.18439

64 J. Johnson  1237.40240

269 J. Rock Page  237.80141

181 C. Mason  338.21742

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

12 B. Attard  1927.7661

2 J. Hacking  1827.8422

11 B. Spies  1327.8713

99 G. May  528.0214

69 D. Eslick  1128.0775

6 D. Buckmaster  828.2246

34 M. Barnes  428.3627

91 J. Tigert  828.3998

79 B. Young  1728.4449

488 C. Siglin  2528.62010

56 T. Meiring  328.73211

28 N. Moore  1528.80912

47 O. Caylor  528.83713

95 R. Hayden  1428.87414

440 B. Fong  1229.04715

85 R. Elleby  1729.05616

317 A. Ferrer  1129.10417

195 K. Hill  1329.13518

360 M. Beck  1629.14519

39 S. Fouchek  1029.18520

881 K. Nakashima  1229.22221

856 G. Riggs  1329.23422

936 A. Brown  1629.31423

188 T. Schoenewald  1329.34324

287 S. Jackson  1129.35325

660 J. Wood  1529.40826

82 E. Edwards  1329.54027

316 V. Chirinos  1029.77528

364 J. Seehorn  1229.79729

115 B. Wooldridge  529.89330

847 K. Carlotta  1229.93331

272 D. Glenn  729.96232

178 S. Case  1330.03733

42 C. Siebenhaar  1630.04434

104 R. Teixeira  730.10435

224 S. Stuart  1530.13436

410 M. Eccleston  230.22337

166 J. Butler  1130.57938

710 M. Murphy  930.73939

269 J. Rock Page  1330.97140

64 J. Johnson  1231.00141

181 C. Mason  231.20542
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